Why DivioTec?
DivioTec’s aim is to transcend the
capabilities of the human eye and
deliver an entirely new field of view.
Our integrative skills and our 20
years of industry experience are
constantly driving new innovations.
Our simple, easy-to-use interfaces

Power Consumption 25.4W
Regulatory Outdoor:  CE/FCC/RoHS/IP66/IK10/ LVD
Ordering information  NDS285 PRO
Accessories Description Photo Dimension/ Weight
AMS-051
Heavy Duty T-Bar Ceiling
Mount
(D) ø 166.11 x 276.0 mm / ø 6.54 x 10.9 in.
(W) 1.1 g / 2.4 Ibs.
AMS-052-1
Standard Pendent Mount
with Anti-Drop Wire
(D)  348.0 x 104.0 x 138.6 mm / 13.7 x 4.1 x 5.5 in.
(W) 1.5 kg /3.3 lbs.
AMS-053-1
Mini Pendent Mount
with Anti-Drop Wire
(D)  184.0 x 104.0 x 127.0 mm / 7.2 x 4.1 x 5.0 in.
(W) 0.6 kg / 1.32 lbs.
AMS-054
Corner Standard Mounting
Plate
(D)  222.0 x 204.0 x 117.0 mm / 8.7 x 8.0 x 4.6 in.
(W) 2.0 kg / 4.4 lbs.
AMS-055 Corner Mini Plate
(D)  270.0 x 166.0 x 68.0 mm / 10.6 x 6.5 x 2.7 in.
(W) 0.94 Kg
AMS-056-01 Straight Tube-Long
(D)  500.0 mm / 19.7 in.
(W) 1.8 kg / 4.0 lbs.
AMS-056-02 Straight Tube-Short
(D)  250.0mm / 9.8in.
(W) 1.0 kg / 2.2 lbs.
AMS-057 Pole Thin Direct Mounting
(D)  232.0 x 136.0 x 50.0 mm / 9.1 x 5.4 x 2.0 in.
(W) 0.7 kg / 1.5 lbs.
AMS-058 Pole Wide Direct Mounting
(D)  270.0 x 170.0 x 60.0 mm / 10.6 x 6.7 x 2.4 in.
(W) 1.0 kg / 2.2 lbs.
AMS-059  Corner Thin Box Mounting
           (
((D) 299.0 x 163.5 x 222.0 mm / 11.8 x 6.4 x 8.7in.
(W) 3.0 kg / 6.6 lbs.
PTZ Network Camera Accessories
Specifications
AMS-060  Corner Wide Box Mounting
(D)  232.0 x 233.6 x 175.0 mm / 9.1 x 9.2 x 6.9 in.
(W) 2.7 kg / 6.0 lbs.
AMS-061  Pole Thin Box Mounting
(D) 291.0 x 136.0 x 240.0 mm / 11.5 x 5.4 x 9.4 in.
(W) 3.1 kg (6.8 lbs)
AMS-062 Pole Wide Box Mounting
(D) 270.0 x 166.0 x 155.0 mm / 10.6 x 6.5 x 6.1 in.
(W) 3.2 kg / 7.1 lbs.
AMS-063 Wall Box Mounting
(D) 270.0 x 166.0 x 95.0 mm / 10.6 x 6.5 x 3.7 in.
(W) 2.2 kg / 4.9 lbs.
AMS-064 Stainless Steel Straps
(D)   Length: 650.0 mm / 25.6 in.; Width:  12.7 mm / 0.5 in.
(W)  50.0 g / 0.1 lbs.
 APS-061W
Power Adaptor,